
 

Information Package 

For 

2-5815 Banks Rd, Duncan 

 

 

The information and documentation included in this package was gathered from 

assumed reliable sources but should not be relied upon without further 

independent investigation and verification by the Buyer. 



Perfect Family Home!

LIVE HERE VIRTUALLY FREE! Amazing half duplex styled townhouse in a peaceful & friendly neighborhood
close to schools, the hospital, grocery store and cafes. This 4 bedroom/2 bath home has a very welcoming
floor plan. Upstairs is the spacious, light & bright living and dining room with soaring vaulted ceilings,
access to the south facing deck, an updated kitchen with beautiful cabinets, countertops & new light
fixtures, with gorgeous flooring throughout. Freshly painted living area & new hardware on the cabinets
and all exterior & interior doors. The master bedroom, main 4pc bath, and 2 further bedrooms complete
the main floor. Downstairs you find the 4th bed, 2nd bath & family room, which has been an excellent air
B&B bringing in over 3,000/mnth! Nice fenced yard with a patio, garden, storage shed, and figs, grapes,
apples & blueberries! Lots of storage space in the garage and crawl space. This home is close to trails and is
perfect for a young family. Call your agent today!

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

West Duncan
4
2

1692

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1996
3055
2022
911975

2-5815 Banks Rd

$595,000

Dan Johnson*
Pemberton Holmes - Duncan

(250) 746-8123
wrkn4you@gmail .com

www.DuncanBCRealEstate.ca

Duncan, V9L 2W1

23 Queens Road



Bldg Warr:

Dishwasher, F/S/W/D

MLS®:

Status: Active

Sub Type:
 33

List Price:

Orig Price:

Pend Date:

Strata Fee: $313

LIVE HERE VIRTUALLY FREE! Amazing half 
duplex styled townhouse in a peaceful & 
friendly neighborhood close to schools, the 
hospital, grocery store and cafes. This 4 
bedroom/2 bath home has a very welcoming 
floor plan. Upstairs is the spacious, light & 
bright living and dining room with soaring 
vaulted ceilings, access to the south facing 
deck, an updated kitchen with beautiful 
cabinets, countertops & new light fixtures, 
with gorgeous flooring throughout. Freshly 
painted living area & new hardware on the 
cabinets and all exterior & interior doors. The 
master bedroom, main 4pc bath, and 2 
further bedrooms complete the main floor. 
Downstairs you find the 4th bed, 2nd bath & 
family room, which has been an excellent air 
B&B bringing in over 3,000/mnth! Nice 
fenced yard with a patio, garden, storage 
shed, and figs, grapes, apples & 
blueberries! Lots of storage space in the 
garage and crawl space. This home is close 
to trails and is perfect for a young family. Call 
your agent today!

2 - 5815 Banks Rd 

Listing Summary

Sold Price:

DOM:

Row/Twn

Rooms

Remarks

Bth 2Pce:

Ens 4+Pce  0

Bth 3Pce:

 0
 1

Bth 4Pce:  1

 0
Bth 5Pce:  0

Basement: 0 Crawl Space

Baths Tot:  2
Bedrms:  4

 0
Kitchens:

 1,692Fin SqFt:
Unfin SqFt:

Storeys:

Addnl Acc:
Bed & Brk:

Ens 3Pce:
Ens 2Pce:

Layout:

FP Feat:

Duplex Side/Side

App Incl:
Intr Ftrs

Fireplaces:

 1

$3,055Taxes:

None
Lgl NC Use:

Frnt Faces:
Built (est): 1996

Accss:
Fndn: Poured Concrete

Primary Bedroom on Main

Cool:

Const Mt:

Heat: Baseboard, Electric
Oth Equ:

Cement Fibre, Frame Wood, Insulation: Ceiling, Insulation: Walls
Roof: Fibreglass Shingle

Ext Feat: Balcony/Deck, Balcony/Patio, Fencing: Full, Garden, Low Maintenance Yard

Building Information

Rooms Summary

Title:$504,0002022 Asmt:

Interior Details

Bldg Style:

Du West Duncan  ~  V9L 1L3

EnerGuide Rtg/Dt:

Lower Main Second Third Other
Fin SqFt
Beds
Baths

Kitchens

 1  3  0  0  0

 1  1  0  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0

 709  983  0  0  0

RoomType Level Dim/Pcs

Lower 3-PieceBathroom 
Lower 11'2x10'3Bedroom 
Lower 7'5x5'11Entrance 
Lower 8'0x5'2Laundry 
Lower 20'7x11'6Living Room 
Main 4-PieceBathroom 
Main 9'11x8'11Bedroom 
Main 9'11x8'11Bedroom 
Main 12'10x10'6Bedroom - Primary 
Main 11'7x8'8Dining Room 
Main 9'10x9'5Kitchen 
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